122000308453

(Address) (City/State/Zip/Phone #) PICK-UP WAIT MAIL (Business Entity Name) (Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	(Requestor's Name)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #) PICK-UP WAIT MAIL (Business Entity Name) (Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status	(Address)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL (Business Entity Name) (Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status	(Address)
(Business Entity Name) (Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status	(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
(Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status	PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	(Business Entity Name)
	(Document Number)
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	Certified Copies Certificates of Status
	Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



800390420588

07/05/22--01043--005 *+125.00

SLOKA INRY OF STATE

99 III -S PH I-

COVER LETTER

TO:	New Filing Sec Division of Cor				
SUBJE	A Little Sp	oon, LLC			
SOBJE	C1	Nar	ne of Limited Lia	ability Company	
The enc	losed Articles of	Organization and	fee(s) are submi	tted for filing.	
Please r	eturn all correspo	ondence concernin	g this matter to t	he following:	
	Kari Headin	gs			
			Name	e of Person	
	A Little Spo	on, LLC			
			Firm	/Company	
	3122 Mahan	Drive, suite 801	348		
			Λ	ddress	
	Tallahassee,	FL 32308			
	alittlespoonflo	·@lamail.com	City/State	e and Zip Code	
			be used for futt	re annual report notifica	tion)
For furthe	er information co	neerning this matt	er, please call:		
			954 at (
	Nam	ic of Person	Area Cod		
Enclose	ed is a check for t	he following amo	ınt:		
	5.00 Filing Fee	□\$130.00 Filii Certificate of S	ng Fee & Status Ce	\$155.00 Filing Fee & rtifled Copy tional copy is enclosed)	☐\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
Mailing Address New Filing Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FI. 32314			s	Street Address New Filing Section I The Centre of Tallal 2415 N. Monroe Str Tallahassee, FL 323	hassee reet, Suite 810

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

	-			
A Little Spoon, LLC			11.6 "	
(Must cor	ntain the words "Limited I	Liability Company,	T.D.C., or "LLC.")	
ARTICLE II - Address:				
he mailing address and street	address of the principal o	ffice of the Limited	Liability Company is:	
<u>Princi</u>	pal Office Address:		Mailing Address:	
3122 Mahan Drive,	Suite 801-348	3122	Mahan Drive, Suite 801-348	
			Tallahassee, FL 32308	
Tallahassec, FL 323 ARTICLE III - Registered A The Limited Liability Compar	gent, Registered Office, by cannot serve as its own	Tall: & Registered Ager Registered Agent.	hassee, FL 32308	
Tallahassee, FL 323 ARTICLE III - Registered A (The Limited Liability Comparanother business entity with an	gent, Registered Office, by cannot serve as its own active Florida registration taddress of the registered	& Registered Agent. (2011)	hassee, FL 32308	
ARTICLE III - Registered A The Limited Liability Comparanother business entity with an	gent, Registered Office, ny cannot serve as its own nactive Florida registration	& Registered Ager Registered Agent. (2011) (2011) (2011) (3011) (3011) (4011) (hassee, FL 32308	
Tallahassee, FL 323 ARTICLE III - Registered A (The Limited Liability Compar another business entity with ar	gent, Registered Office, by cannot serve as its own active Florida registration taddress of the registered	& Registered Agent. (2011)	hassee, FL 32308 It's Signature: Fou must designate an individual of	
Tallahassec, FL 322	gent, Registered Office, by cannot serve as its own active Florida registration taddress of the registered	& Registered Ager Registered Agent. (on.) I agent are:	hassee, FL 32308 It's Signature: Fou must designate an individual of	
Tallahassee, FL 323 ARTICLE III - Registered A (The Limited Liability Comparanother business entity with an	gent, Registered Office, by cannot serve as its own active Florida registration taddress of the registered Kari Headings	**Registered Agent. On.) I agent are: Name Suite 801-348	hassec, FL 32308 It's Signature: Tou must designate an individual c	
Tallahassee, FL 323 ARTICLE III - Registered A (The Limited Liability Comparanother business entity with an	gent, Registered Office, by cannot serve as its own active Florida registration taddress of the registered Karl Headings 3122 Mahan Drive, S	**Registered Agent. On.) I agent are: Name Suite 801-348	hassec, FL 32308 It's Signature: Tou must designate an individual c	

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S..

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)

ARTICLE IV-

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

<u>Title:</u>	Name and Address:
"AMBR" = Authorized Member	r
"MGR" = Manager	
<u>MGR</u>	Charles Headings
	3122 Mahan Drive, Suite 801-348 Tallahassee, FL 32308
	randiassec. 11, 32,000
	ALL 202
	<u> </u>
	m., 3
	₩ ∞
(If an effective date is listed, the date muthe date of filing.)	n the date of filing:
the document's effective date on the Dep	partment of State's records.
ARTICLE VI: Other provisions, if any.	
Charles Headings is co-owner of the con	noany
Please indicated or file it as such. Thank	vou.
REOUIRED SIGNATURE: Signatur	e of a member or an authorized representative of a member.
This document	is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State
constitutes a th	ird degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

as

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

Typed or printed name of signee

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

S 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)